227 Thomas Ridiey pt.
/=" 10:45am, 16 Jun 2022

Country Style%%%@%&,
SALES SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT NAME Plain Bagel
PRODUCT CODE BR260 Document reference SALES_SPECO05 Rev date 25/03/2022

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

72 fully frozen plain bagels, supplied bulk packed in an outer case.

Units Per Case 72 Case Dimensions LxYWxH (mm) 598 x 298 x 210 Cases Per Layer 5
Approx. Bagel Weight (g) 100 Case Net Weight (kg) 7.2 Layers Per Pallet 8
Approx. Unit Diameter (mm) 114 Case Gross Weight (kg) 7.69 Gross Pallet Weight (kg) 336.12
Approx. Unit Height (mm) 35 Cases Per Pallet 40 Pallet Height (m) 1.842
Storage Instructions Store Frozen -18°C or Below Shelf Life  As Supplied

Preparation Instructions
Remove from freezer. Allow to thaw at room temperature for 60 - 90 minutes.

Storage after preparation Ambient Shelf Life after preparation DOD

Ingredient Declaration

Wheat flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Water, RYE
flour, Sugar, Yeast, Vegetable oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower), Salt, WHEAT gluten,
Malted WHEAT flour, Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Mono-
and diacetyltartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), Tapioca
starch.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in capitals. May also contain sesame

ALLERGENS seeds, milk, egg, soya, barley, oats, spelt & kamut.
Nutrition* per 100g Per Bagel
Energy kJ 1165 1165
Energy kCal 275 275
Protein (g) 9.4 9.4
Carbohydrate (g) 54.2 54.2
of which sugars (g) 7 7
Fat (g)
of which saturates (g) _
Fibre (g) 2.6 2.6
Salt (g) 0.66 0.66

* Calculated using Analysis
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